
1 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 1 68,600
1 11122916 Yana Janssen 1022842 Equine Park Boy 2 63,800
1 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 3 63,400
1 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 4 59,400
2 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 1 69,600
2 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 2 68,000
2 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1020864 Sancerre Van Het Omstraetveld 3 66,800
2 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 4 65,600
2 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 5 65,000
2 10918547 Nathalie Goesaert 1026345 Hasta la Vista hc z 6 62,000
2 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 7 61,000
3 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 1 72,800
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 2 71,600
3 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 3 70,000
3 11122916 Yana Janssen 1022842 Equine Park Boy 4 67,900
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 5 66,800
3 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 6 62,000
4 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 1 71,800
4 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 2 69,800
4 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 3 68,800
4 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 4 66,400
4 11085575 Janice Henderix 1012743 Diabolo Rosenthal 5 65,800
4 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1020864 Sancerre Van Het Omstraetveld 6 65,600
4 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 7 65,000
4 10918547 Nathalie Goesaert 1026345 Hasta la Vista hc z 8 63,600
4 10975520 Eva Vanlauwe 1026458 Lavanda 9 61,200
4 11115427 Mira De Bock 1028011 Wodan 10 57,400
4 10618901 Elien Geysegoms 1011824 Allison 11 uit
5 11110289 Lore Geukens 977591 Jamilia 1 67,826
5 10441097 Marie-louise Schoonbrood 998406 Don Special Black Z 2 63,478
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 1 70,385
6 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 2 69,423
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 3 64,808
7 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 1 71,538
7 11166015 Louise Wouters 1023727 Farah vd Stuyver 2 70,577
7 11110289 Lore Geukens 977591 Jamilia 3 69,808
7 10975380 Sophie Goesaert 1027151 Javierito 4 64,038
7 10212243 Sofie Gielen 974661 Kai-Song van het Veerpont 5 63,269
7 10996927 Silke Schepers 923661 Di Nero 6 55,577
7 10441097 Marie-louise Schoonbrood 998406 Don Special Black Z 7 54,692
9 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 1 70,441
9 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 2 68,824
9 11120017 Stephanie Van den Broek 1014888 Charming Lady 3 65,147
9 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 4 62,735
9 10460604 Kirsten Vermeire 972249 Lee Roy Cava 5 61,765
9 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 6 60,147
9 11102600 Jessica Schroyen 996843 Aron 7 58,971
9 11161296 Maite Meynaerts 999463 First Daylight 8 58,824

11 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1026995 Jack Daniels D 1 68,618
11 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 2 65,735
11 10460604 Kirsten Vermeire 1020105 hennessey 3 61,029
12 11027722 Rune Slenders 928012 Eliander van  t Oeleind 1 62,969
13 10400969 Kim Taelman 1021901 Portento V 1 72,000
13 10212733 Nathalie Depestel 1023820 Thai Tchi 2 67,000
13 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1024104 Touch of Grey van  t Kareelbos 3 64,000
14 10034508 Miet Walschot 1022194 Sultan van V&D stables 1 62,000
16 10937402 Kelsey Souwens 1026636 Bobo Harlekijn 1 60,600
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